Schlauchtiille PP 3/4" x 16 mm
AuBBengewinde x Schlauchtiille
6bar Grau (0330178)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Arbeitsdruck

Max. Temp.

Maf3

Schlisselweite

Grau

PP

AuBengewinde x Schlauchtiille

6 bar

80°C

3/4"x 16 mm

27

ABMESSUNGEN

F-1

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Do-1

@Do-2

16 mm

67 mm

26 mm

18 mm

10 mm

3/4"

16 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife
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